12 MP
Built-in traditional fisheye lens for 180° panoramic view
   and 360° surround view
WDR
H.265/H.264 compression; M-JPEG compression
49 ft/15 m IR range; Smart IR
Triple streaming
Smart encoding

Current: 24 VAC: 1.1 A; PoE: 0.52 A
Power Consumption: IR/Heaters On: 25 W; IR Off/Heaters On: 12.2 W
Ordering Information
Resolution Lens Model Number
12 MP Fixed f/1.2 mm V2360W-12
Accessories
Pendant Mount Provides pendant mounting configuration for use with
SVFT-WM-1/UWM-1/UCM-1/UPM-2, V-24CMB-4, V-20B-A-4 V2000D-PM
Adapter Plate Allows the V2360W to be mounted on a 4x4 electrical box V2360W-PLATE
Backbox For ease of cabling V2000B-BOX
In-Ceiling Mount Allows V2360W to be mounted in a drop ceiling V2360W-ICD
In-Ceiling Mount Allows V2360W to be mounted in a hard ceiling V2360W-ICH
Wedge Mount/Adapter Plate
Allows the V2360W to be surface mounted on a tilt to
maintain a full view/Allows V2XXX-WDG to be mounted on a
4x4 electrical box